Proven EMC Shielding Performance
46 19-21 Finch Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate, Braintree, Essex CM7 2SF, United Kingdom. T +44 (0)1376 348115, F +44 (0)1376 345885, E info@kemtron.co.uk, www.kemtron.co.uk
K
em
tr
on
 C
at

exposed metal points may scratch unprotected skin.
Material Types and Sizes
How to order
To order strips use the material type number followed by the
thickness and width (expressed as 4 digits to one decimal
place). Add SAB to the end of the part number if you require
self-adhesive backing.
Examples
430-0016-0127	 =	 1.6mm thick Monel Wires in Silicone Sponge, width 12.7mm.
420-0008-0032SAB	 =	 0.8mm thick Aluminium Wires in Solid Silicone, width 3.2mm
with self-adhesive backing.
Part No. Material Min Thickness
Sheet
Width(s)
Max Sheet
Length
410 Monel wires in Solid Silicone 0.8mm 225mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
420 Aluminium wires in Solid Silicone 0.8mm 225mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
430 Monel wires in Silicone Sponge 1.2mm 80mm (+0/-5) 900mm
440 Aluminium wires in Silicone Sponge 1.2mm 80mm (+0/-5) 900mm
450 Monel wires in Solid Fluorosilicone 0.8mm 150mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
460 Aluminium wires in Solid Fluorosilicone 0.8mm 150mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
470 Monel wires in Soft Solid Silicone 0.8mm 225mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
480 Aluminium wires in Soft Solid Silicone 0.8mm 225mm (+0/-5) 1000mm
Standard Strip Material
Ht. Width Material Code Part No.
410 420 430 440 450 460 470 480
0.8mm 3.2mm * * 0008-0032
0.8mm 4.8mm * * 0008-0048